CUSTOMER / RATE

EFFECTIVE DATE

Grp Vehicle

A Renault Kwid or similar

B VW Polo Vivo or similar

c Toyota Corolla Quest Sedan or
Similar

D VW Polo Vivo Auto or similar

£ Toyota Corolla Auto Sedan or
similar

E VW T-ROC or similar
(Requires 2 cards to rent)

G BMW X3 or similar

(Requires 2 cards to rent)

H BMW 3 Series or similar

(Requires 2 cards to rent)

| Toyota Fortuner 4X2 or similar

(Requires 2 cards to rent)

) VW Tiguan Allspace 1.4 or Similar 235

(Requires 2 cards to rent)

K Toyota

RAV 4 4X2 or similar

(Requires 2 cards to rent)

L (Requires 2 cards to rent)

M Ford Ecosport or similar
Mercedes Vito or similar
(Requires 2 cards to rent)

o Toyota Avanza or similar
(Requires 2 cards to rent)

P VW Polo TSI (B-Plus)
Hand Control vehicle — Toyota

On Request v

Corolla

f| SIYANDISA

Toyota RAV4 AWD or similar

KEY:

AVIS is a level 2
B-BBEE contributor

AVIS CAR RENTAL TICKET — SUPER COVER — UNL KMS

01 Jun 2021 - 30 May 2022

Avg
co?

202
178

184
156
203
184
187
184

303

258

211
166
255
178
178

184

M=Manual A=Automatic SC= Seating Capacity RCD =Radio CD AB=Airbags PS=Powersteering ABS = Anti lock braking

Signature:

SIPP
Codes

MDMR
EDMR

CDMR

EDAR

CDAR

IGAR

PFAR

PCAR

FFAR

IDAR

SFAR

SFAV

EFAR

PVAR
MVMR
EDMV

CXAR

v

v

v

SC

AB

Key
RCD
v
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v
v
v
v
v

PS

v

CURRENCY SA RAND

COUNTRY

ABS AC
4 4
4 4
4 4
v v
4 4
4 v
4 4
v v
v v
4 4
4 4

ISSUED DATE

SOUTH AFRICA, SWAZILAND, LESOTHO

FS
3+ Days
Unlimited Kms — 15 Roses
682

785
941
941
1,137
1,882
2,157
2,157
2,157
2,196
1,451
1,820
1,255
2,347
1,177
863

1,137

AC=Airconditioned

Accepted By :

Date:

Signed acceptance of these rates must be received within 14 days of issue date.
*Liability Due and Additional Charges are subject to change without prior notice!

MAY 2021

*Liability Due
4000
5000
5000
6 000
7 000
11000
14 000
13 000
12 000
12 000
9 000

10000
7000

14 000

6 000
5000

7 000

AVIS



INCLUDED IN THE RATES

Super Collision Damage Waiver (CDW) Value Added Tax (VAT) 15% Tourism Levy
Super Theft Loss Waiver (TLW) Location Surcharge Windscreen, Tyre Damage Waiver
ANY ADDITIONAL CHARGE NOT SPECIFIED IN THE ABOVE LIST WILL BE DEEMED TO BE EXCLUDED FROM THE RATE

SIYANDISA AVISis alevel 2 Accepted By :
B-BBEE contributor
Signature: Date: a v I s
Signed acceptance of these rates must be received within 14 days of issue date.

*Liability Due and Additional Charges are subject to change without prior notice!







