CUSTOMER / RATE		AVIS CAR RENTAL TICKET – SUPER COVER – UNL KMS										CURRENCY	SA RAND	ISSUED DATE	MAY 2021
EFFECTIVE DATE		01 Jun 2021 – 30 May 2022										COUNTRY	SOUTH AFRICA, SWAZILAND	D, LESOTHO	
Grp	Vehicle	Avg CO <sup>2</sup>	SIPP Codes	Кеу									FS 3+ Days *Linkillan Dun		*Liability Due
		CO-		М	А	sc	RCD	АВ	PS	ABS	AC	Unlimi	ited Kms – 15 Roses		Liability Due
Α	Renault Kwid or similar	202	MDMR	✓		4	✓				✓		682		4 000
В	VW Polo Vivo or similar	178	EDMR	✓		4	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		785		5 000
С	Toyota Corolla Quest Sedan or Similar	184	CDMR	✓		5	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		941		5 000
D	VW Polo Vivo Auto or similar	156	EDAR		✓	4	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		941		6 000
E	Toyota Corolla Auto Sedan or similar	203	CDAR		✓	5	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		1,137		7 000
F	VW T-ROC or similar (Requires 2 cards to rent)	184	IGAR		✓	5	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		1,882		11 000
G	BMW X3 or similar (Requires 2 cards to rent)	187	PFAR		✓	4	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		2,157		14 000
Н	BMW 3 Series or similar (Requires 2 cards to rent)	184	PCAR		✓	5	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		2,157		13 000
1	Toyota Fortuner 4X2 or similar (Requires 2 cards to rent)	303	FFAR		✓	7	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		2,157		12 000
J	VW Tiguan Allspace 1.4 or Similar (Requires 2 cards to rent)	235	IDAR		✓	7	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		2,196		12 000
К	Toyota RAV 4 4X2 or similar (Requires 2 cards to rent)	258	SFAR		✓	4	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		1,451		9 000
L	Toyota RAV4 AWD or similar (Requires 2 cards to rent)	211	SFAV		✓	5	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		1,820		10 000
М	Ford Ecosport or similar	166	EFAR		✓	4	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		1,255		7 000
N	Mercedes Vito or similar (Requires 2 cards to rent)	255	PVAR		✓	7	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		2,347		14 000
0	Toyota Avanza or similar (Requires 2 cards to rent)	178	MVMR	✓		5	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		1,177		6 000
Р	VW Polo TSI (B-Plus)	178	EDMV	✓		4	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		863		5 000
On Request	Hand Control vehicle – Toyota Corolla	184	CXAR		✓	5	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		1,137		7 000

SIYAND	AVIS is a level 2 B-BBEE contributor
SIYAND	AVIS is a level 2 B-BBEE contributo

Accepted B	<b>/</b> :
, iccepted b	,

Signature:	Date:
9	



INCLUDED IN THE RATES						
Super Collision Damage Waiver (CDW)	Value Added Tax (VAT) 15%	Tourism Levy				
Super Theft Loss Waiver (TLW)         Location Surcharge         Windscreen, Tyre Damage Waiver						
ANY ADDITIONAL CHARGE NOT SPECIFIED IN THE ABOVE LIST WILL BE DEEMED TO BE EXCLUDED FROM THE RATE						

~~	SIYANDISA	AVIS is a level 2
	Verification Solutions	B-BBEE contributor

	Accepted By :			
Signature:	Date:			

